TOOLS & MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD (131634-V)

Tel: 03-6157 9889 Fax : 03-6157 8899 Email : sales@tomac.com.my

Galaxy Aerospace (M) sdn Bhd

suite 11-14, Helicopter centre,
Malaysia International Aerospace Centre
sultan Abdul Aziz shah Airport,

47200 subang, selangor

Attn: EN FAIZ
Dear sir,

RE: QUOTATION FOR

With reference to_your recent enquiry,

best price and delivery for your kind attention:-

ITEM STOCK CODE

1 KEN5824005K

2 KEN5824080K
3 KEN5824220K

4 KEN5825180K

KENS5824674K
KEN5824675K
KEN5824676K
KENS5824681K
KENS5824682K
10 KENS5B25790K
11 KEN5824584K
12 KENS5824590K
13 KEN5824592K
14 KENS5825930K

L -]

15 KEN5824850K
16 KEN5824B60K

17 KEN5824692K
18 KENS5725300K

19 KEN6011060K
20 KEN5736250K

21 KEN5824230K
22 KEN5729050K

23 47709/64
24 KEN5B824€94K

DESCRIPTION
RATCHET HANDLE (RUBBER GRIP)
1/4" sqQ DR

4" EXTENSION 1/4" sa BR

3/8" SQUARE MALE ADAPTOR1/4"
SQ DR

1/4" SQUARE MALE ADAPTOR3/8"
5Q DR

6mm DEEP SOCKET 1/4" Sq DR
7mm DEEP SOCKET 1/4" sq DR
8mm DEEP SOCKET 1/4" 5Q DR
13mm DEEP SOCKET 1/4" SQDR
14mm DEEP SOCKET 1/4" SQDR
17mm DEEP SOCKET 3/8" SQDR
5/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/4" SQ DR
1/2" DEEP SOCKET 1/4" SQDR
9/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/4" sQ DR
344" A/F DEEP SOCKET 3/8" 5Q
5/32" A/F HEX SOCKET BIT1/4"
SQ DR

3/16" A/F HEX SOCKET BITL/4"
SQ DR

T25 TORX SOCKET BIT 1/4"sQ DR

INSULATED VDE SCREWDRIVER SET
7-PCE

COMBINATION SHORT ARM MM/AF
HEX KEY SET (20-P

1/4" HEX TO 1/4" 5Q DR SOCKET
ADAPTOR X 25mm

1/4" sq DR x 1/4" HEX BIT
COUPLER

11-PCE PRECISION SCREWDRIVER &

TOOL SET
SKT 1/4 DR 9/64 HEX BIT

T30 TORX SOCKET BIT 1/4"SQ DR

B'worth : 04-332 7701

K'tan : 09-5686666

QUOTATION
Date

: 04 MaY 2020

our Ref : 212938 Rev 1

Your Ref:

BRAND/MAKE

we have the pleasure in quoting you our

UNIT

No.10 Jalan TSB 1, Sungai Buloh Industrial Park, 47000 Sungai Buloh Selangor

PRICE(RM) AMOUNT(RM)

KENNEDY/STANLEY

KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY

KENNEDY/STANLEY

KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEBY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY

KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY

KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY

KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY

KENNEDY/STANLEY
KENNEDY/STANLEY

PROTO/USA
KENNEDY/STANLEY

1

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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2.00
2.00

1.00
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EA
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EA
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EA

S/Total

lohor Bahru : 07-2369098

8.30

8.30

8.30
10.50
10.590
15.30
16.30
19,50
22.80
19,50

12.00

13.50

10.80
104.40

90.7¢

4.90

13.90
49.60
42,90

10.80

: RM

27.40
16.20

19.60

16.60
16.60
16.60
21.00
21.80
30.60
32.60
39.00
45.60
39.00

24,00

27.00

21.60
208.80

90.70

4.90

13.90

49.60

42.90
21.60




TOOLS & MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD (131634-v)

Price Quoted : Special Nett in Ringgit Malaysia EX-WAREHOUSE

Delivery : Ex-stock subject to prior sales
validity : subject to re-confirmation
Terms t 30 Days

Remarks :

we trust our offer will meet your approval and looking forward to your
esteem order in due course. Assuring you of best attention and service at

all times.

ank You

urs faithfully,
OLS & MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD

CARRIE CHOO
Ssgles Representative
0Y6-2290690

Remarks:

ALL PRICE QUOTED BASED ON USD1 = RM4.2

IF THERE 1S AN EXCHANGE RATE FLUCTUATION,
PRICES WILL BE ADJUSTED TC THE PREVAILING
EXCHANGE RATE

B'worth : 04-332 7701

2
K’'tan : 09-56866606

Johor Bahru : 07-2369098




